
TTV Rheinland 2007/08

Damen 1. Rheinlandliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2008 12:15 v

15:25 v
16:30

TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II
ASG Altenkirchen II
VfL Monzel

TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
FC Könen Abt. TT
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II

7:7
3:8
8:3

Sa. 19.01.2008 15:00
19:00

TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II

ASG Altenkirchen II
ASG Altenkirchen II

3:8
7:7

Sa. 26.01.2008 15:00
19:00

ASG Altenkirchen II
TTF Asbacher Land

SF Nistertal 07 II
SF Nistertal 07 II

8:5
8:4

Di. 29.01.2008 20:00 v TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II FC Könen Abt. TT 7:7
Sa. 09.02.2008 15:30

16:00
VFR Simmern
SF Nistertal 07 II

VfL Monzel
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II

2:8
7:7

Sa. 16.02.2008 15:00
15:00 v
18:00 v
18:15 v
19:00

FC Könen Abt. TT
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
VfL Monzel

FSV Kroppach II
TTF Asbacher Land
SF Nistertal 07 II
TTF Asbacher Land
FSV Kroppach II

8:1
8:5
8:5
5:8
8:3

Sa. 23.02.2008 15:00
15:30
16:00
19:00
19:30

TTF Asbacher Land
VFR Simmern
TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
VFR Simmern

FSV Kroppach II
ASG Altenkirchen II
VfL Monzel
ASG Altenkirchen II
SF Nistertal 07 II

8:6
8:3
3:8
8:5
8:1

Sa. 01.03.2008 14:00 v
15:00 v
16:00
18:15 v
19:00 v

VfL Monzel
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II
VFR Simmern
TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
FC Könen Abt. TT

TTF Asbacher Land
FSV Kroppach II
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
FSV Kroppach II
TTF Asbacher Land

8:4
3:8
8:5
6:8
6:8

So. 02.03.2008 11:00 v SF Nistertal 07 II FC Könen Abt. TT 2:8
Sa. 08.03.2008 14:00

16:00 u
18:00

FSV Kroppach II
SF Nistertal 07 II
TTF Asbacher Land

ASG Altenkirchen II
TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II

8:4
6:8
3:8

Sa. 15.03.2008 15:00
15:30
19:00
19:30 v

FC Könen Abt. TT
VFR Simmern
VfL Monzel
VFR Simmern

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
TTF Asbacher Land
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
TTC Gelb - Rot Trier

8:4
8:6
8:5
2:8

Sa. 29.03.2008 14:30 v
19:00

SF Nistertal 07 II
ASG Altenkirchen II

VfL Monzel
VfL Monzel

6:8
3:8

Do. 03.04.2008 19:30 v TTF Asbacher Land ASG Altenkirchen II 8:4
Sa. 05.04.2008 15:00

15:30
19:00

TTC Gelb - Rot Trier
VFR Simmern
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
FC Könen Abt. TT
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II

8:6
7:7
5:8

So. 06.04.2008 11:00 v FSV Kroppach II VFR Simmern 1:8
Do. 10.04.2008 19:30 v TTC Gelb - Rot Trier FC Könen Abt. TT 6:8
Sa. 12.04.2008 15:00

15:30
19:00

FSV Kroppach II
VFR Simmern
FC Könen Abt. TT

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf II
TTC Gelb-Rot Trier II
VfL Monzel

6:8
8:1
3:8

So. 13.04.2008 11:00 SF Nistertal 07 II FSV Kroppach II 6:8
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